LEDVANCEUS.COM
For more information, visit www.ledvanceUS.com
The LEDVANCE Performance Class Dual Selectable HIDr Lamps are
available in both 120-277V and 277-480V versions. Offered from 10W
to 450W versions, this comprehensive product family offers a true LED
retrofit for existing 1000W HID lamps. Additionally, the active cooling
feature allows these lamps to more accurately mirror the ANSI retrofit
footprint, that they’re intended to retrofit, allowing for the reduction in

	– Energy savings up to 83%
LEDVANCEUS.COM
ORDERING GUIDE
HIDr 1A                          / SXXX XXX 8 SC2 XXX
Product Name
HIDr = HID Retrofit
Lamp
Generation
1A= Generation 1A
Wattage
S20 = 20W, 15W, 10W
S50 = 50W, 38W, 25W
S80 = 80W, 60W, 40W
S120 = 120W, 90W, 60W
S150 = 150W, 115W, 75W
S200 = 200W, 150W, 100W
S270 = 270W, 200W, 135W
S360 = 360W, 270W, 180W
S450 = 450W, 338W, 225W
Voltage
UNV= 120-277V
HUV = 277-480V
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temp
SC2 = 3000/4000/5000K
Base
MED = E26
MOG = EX39
CONTRACTOR BENEFITS
	– The choice to allow active cooling permits for a reduction in
MOL of approximately 25% meaning that these will more
easily fit the ANSI footprint they're intended to retrofit.
	– Dual selectability permits for easily customizable light
	– A full breadth of lumen and voltage ranges are offered,
allowing for retrofitting 1000W HID bulbs in 277-480V.
ACTIVE VS PASSIVE COOLING
PRODUCT COMPARISON
120W comparison
LEDVANCE is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are those of
their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2023 LEDVANCE LLC
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA